
 

BWS Duke of Edinburgh Dates for 2020-2021 

 

Training Day at BWS – ALL AWARDS  

Sunday March 21 0800-1600  

 

Bronze Award: (Marlborough Downs)  

Training Expedition:  Saturday 15 May – Sunday 16 May  

Qualifying Expedition:  Saturday 12 June – Sunday 13 June 

 

Silver Award: (New Forest)  

Training Expedition:  Friday 7 May – Sunday 9 May 

Qualifying Expedition:  Friday 25 June – Sunday 27 June 

 

Gold Award: (Brecon Beacons)  

Training Expedition:  Thursday 22 April – Sunday 25 April 

Qualifying Expedition:  Wednesday 16 June – Sunday 20 June 


